
03.06.2025 МЕРСO TENDER NOTICES

МЕРСО MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANYENLIGHTENING LIVES

Phone # 061-9330243

PBX # 061-9210380-2027 & 2074

OFFICE OF THE, EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL), CIVIL WORKS DIVISION MEPCO

NEAR WAPDA HOSPITAL KHANEWAL ROAD MULTAN.

TENDER NOTICE.

Sealed bids / tenders on percentage rate basis are invited on (single stage one envelope) bidding

procedure from firms / contractors having valid registration certificate of PEC in relevant category for below

noted works on following terms & conditions:-

Sr. Name of Work, BOQ. Cost

(Rs)

Tender

Fee.

(Rs)

Bid security
(Rs)

Conletion
Period.

(Days)

1. Construction of switch yard fencing and allied works at 132 KV

Grid Station Arif Wala

Rs.1,925,814/- 2000/- 60,000/- 20

2. Rs.1,821,889/- 2000/- 55,000/- 20

3.

Provision / installation of submersible pump with boring at 132

KV Grid Station Khair Pur Tomewali and Re-construction of

switch yard wall (tilted portion) at 132 KV Grid Station Samma

Satta

Repair / maintenance of SDO offices Triple Storey (Model Town

& Satluj) at 132 KV grid Station Bahawal Pur.

Rs.1,844,969/- 2000/- 56,000/- 20

4. Providing and laying tuff tile in front of Transport office /

commercial Directorate and Misc: works at MEPCO H.Q Multan

Rs.1,729,032/- 2000/- 52,000/- 20

5. Special repair of C-type bungalow at MEPCO Colony Ahmad Pur

East.

Rs.1,161,592/- 2000/- 35,000/- 20

6. Re-Habilitation of Sewerage System at MEPCO OP Circle

Bahawal Nagar.

Rs.1,061,817/- 2000/- 32,000/- 20

7. Repair / Maintenance of Rest House at MEPCO Complex

Bahawal Nagar.

Rs.932,801/- 1000/- 28,000/- 20

8. Repair/ Maintenance of Rest House at MEPCO Complex Rahim

Yar Khan.

Rs.821,502/- 1000/- 25,000/- 20

9. Repair / maintenance of SDO office building at 132 KV Grid

Station Basti Malook.

Rs.705,760/- 1000/- 22,000/-

10. Repair / maintenance of bungalow No.B-43 (Family Suit No.3 &

4) at MEPCO Colony Khanewal Road Multan.

Rs.620,909/- 1000/- 19,000/- 20

11. Repair / maintenance of Bungalow No.C-59 at MEPCO Colony

Khanewal Road Multan.

Rs.438,759/- 500/- 14,000/- 20

12. Repair / maintenance of D-9 Quarter at MEPCO Colony

Khanewal Road Multan.

Rs.342,871/- 500/- 11,000/- 30

iii.

Who can participate

From where tender Documents can be

obtained

Earnest Money

Firms / Contractors registered with Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) Islamaba

having valid registration certificate under relevant category with code of specification

as CE-10, having active registration with Punjab Revenue Authority (PRA) and active

Income Tax registration with FBR.

Office of Executive Engineer (Civil), Civil Works Division MEPCO H/Q near WAPDA

Hospital Khanewal Road Multan.

Bid Security / Earnest Money in the shape of CDR/ Pay order from any Scheduled

Bank of Pakistan as mentioned above in the name of Executive Engineer (Civil), Civil

S



03.06.2025 МЕРСO TENDER NOTICES

Works Division MЕРСО, МMultan.

iV. Other conditions i. Price of bidding documents (non refundable) as mentioned above.

ii.

V.

vi.

vii.

viii.

Note.

Last Date of issuing Tender Documents.

Last date & time of Submission of Tender.

Date & time of Opening of Tender.

MEPCO
ENLIGHTENING LIVES

lii

iv.

V.

vi.

Tender will be issued only to the proprietor of firm or his legally authorized

representative on production of fresh authority letter in original on non judicial

paper.

The proprietor or legally authorized person is eligible but only one eligible

person is for one firm.

Conditional and telegraphic tenders will not be entertained.

The bid validity period will be 120-days.

Tender will not be issued to contractors / firms whom already defaulters and

punished by any DISCO's / NTDC/WAPDA.

The procuring agency may reject all bids / proposals at any time prior

acceptance of bid or proposal as per Clause-33 "Rejection of Bids" under PPRA

Rules.

02.06.2025 during working hours.

03.06.2025 up to 14:00 hours.

03.06.2025 at 14:30 hours.

Addl: Mariger (Civil)
MEPCO H.Qs. Khanewal Road

Multan (Ph # 061-9330243)


